
 

 

Ref: ADL/SE/2022-23/106 
March 19, 2023 
 
To, 
Listing/ Compliance Department 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street,  
Mumbai – 400 001 
 
BSE CODE – 524348 

To, 
Listing/ Compliance Department 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited, 
“Exchange Plaza”, Plot No. C/1,  
G Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex,  
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400051 
 
NSE SYMBOL: AARTIDRUGS 

  
Sub: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate under 

Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015 

 
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
This is to bring to your notice that, M/s. Link Intime India Private Limited, the Registrar 
and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company has received request for issuance of 
Duplicate Share Certificate from following Shareholder of the Company, who have 
reported the loss of their respective Original Share Certificate, details whereof are as 
under; 
 

Folio 
No. 

Name of 
Shareholder 

Certificate 
No. 

Distinctive No. No. of 
Shares 

Reason 
From To 

018929 
SHAHIN 

AKHTAR SALIM 
SHEKH  

37422 
8284 

6367547 
168801 

6367596  
168900 

50 
100 

Lost by 
Holder 

015695 SHAHINAKHTAR 
SALIM SHEKH 

18480 
1868 

33367 

3707901 
2651576 
5950547  

 3708000 
2651675 
5950646 

100 
100 
100 

Lost by 
Holder 

 
The above shares have been put in "Stop Transfer" by RTA. 
 
This is for your information and records. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
FOR AARTI DRUGS LIMITED 
    
 
 
RUSHIKESH DEOLE 
COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER 
ICSI M.No.: A54527 
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