Corporate Office: Mahendra Industrial Estate, Ground Floor, Plot No. 109-D, Road No. 29, Sion (East), Mumbai - 400 022. (India) Tel.: 022-2407 2249 / 2401 9025 (30 Lines) Fax.: 022-2407 3462 / 2407 0144

Email: admin@aartidrugs.com website: www.aartidrugs.com CIN No.:L37060MH1984PLC055433

Ref: ADL/SE/2022-23/106

March 19, 2023

To, Listing/ Compliance Department **BSE Limited** Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

BSE CODE - 524348

To,
Listing/ Compliance Department

National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
"Exchange Plaza", Plot No. C/1,
G Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400051

NSE SYMBOL: AARTIDRUGS

Sub: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

This is to bring to your notice that, M/s. Link Intime India Private Limited, the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company has received request for issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate from following Shareholder of the Company, who have reported the loss of their respective Original Share Certificate, details whereof are as under;

Folio	Name of	Certificate	Distinctive No.		No. of	Reason
No.	Shareholder	No.	From	То	Shares	
018929	SHAHIN AKHTAR SALIM SHEKH	37422 8284	6367547 168801	6367596 168900	50 100	Lost by Holder
015695	SHAHINAKHTAR SALIM SHEKH	18480 1868 33367	3707901 2651576 5950547	3708000 2651675 5950646	100 100 100	Lost by Holder

The above shares have been put in "Stop Transfer" by RTA.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

FOR AARTI DRUGS LIMITED

RUSHIKESH DEOLE

COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER

ICSI M.No.: A54527